
NATIONAL ACCOUNTS

  

A. Agriculture 739569 923609 945301 968291 1059316 1164751 1314234 1457222 1698000 2016950

   i) Major crops 279713 342200 325579 316857 370117 411836 497556 464276 564184 696117
  ii) Minor crops 123342 125679 130679 133136 130450 126372 154218 168461 194636 221520
 iii) Livestock 316292 417120 446058 476310 512976 578218 621170 766448 881657 1031851
 iv) Fishing 16940 15163 16546 16377 16625 16728 17490 30492 35071 44340
  v) Forestry 3282 23447 26439 25611 29148 31597 23800 27545 22452 23122

B. Industrial Sector 649475 830865 942263 989349 1083914 1416986 1659285 1923698 2196657 2635232 
  i)  Mining & quarrying 14512 81052 106370 116952 137044 208290 182051 219682 251725 306696

 ii)  Manufacturing 423524 522801 608132 642850 725434 902486 1136634 1370793 1566123 1892778
      a) Large-Scale 307647 338602 410879 424089 481374 621899 814657 1003062 1148398 1404211
      b) Small-Scale  * 115877 184199 197253 218761 244060 280587 222176 245962 279928 331590
      c) Slaughtering -- -- -- -- -- -- 99801 121769 137797 156977

iii)  Construction 88395 87386 94670 95197 100880 115497 153333 179885 213655 277141

iv)  Electricity and gas distribution 123044 139626 133091 134350 120556 190713 187267 153338 165154 158617

C. Services Sector 1346899 1807546 2035680 2188527 2390988 2668790 3149049 3777607 4362737 5253917

  i) Transport, storage and
     communication 277548 400983 512997 542828 609929 675623 759711 908409 1029582 1174090
 ii) Wholesale  and  retail trade 410678 621842 691854 720812 785776 896357 1093114 1262001 1433337 1760491
iii) Finance & Insurance 88230 132454 116997 142424 144989 165230 236254 364320 451573 582620
iv) Ownership of  dwellings 123501 110425 124359 126454 135139 146264 165441 184812 206166 235838
 v) Public administration & defence 206997 220291 235039 260042 285854 312105 343348 404628 475871 577554
 vi)Community, Social  and
      Personal Services 239945 321551 354434 395967 429301 473211 551181 653437 766208 923324

D. Gross Domestic Product (FC) 2735943 3562020 3923244 4146167 4534218 5250527 6122568 7158527 8257394 9906099
 

E. Indirect taxes 220697 295815 320669 339262 403221 455549 468573 569077 617104 718667

F. Subsidies 18261 31724 34040 32775 61791 65496 91359 104399 151283 146572

G. Gross Domestic  Product (MP) 2938379 3826111 4209873 4452654 4875648 5640580 6499782 7623205 8723215 10478194

 
H. Net factor income from abroad -25547 -47956 -54482 23665 151812 124478 134461 149901 158481 233986
 

I. Gross National product  (FC) 2710396 3514064 3868762 4169832 4686030 5375005 6257029 7308428 8415875 10140085
 
J. Gross National product (MP) 2912832 3778155 4155391 4476319 5027460 5765058 6634243 7773106 8881696 10712180
 
K. Population  (In million) 133.01 137.33 140.36 143.17 146.75 149.65 152.53 155.37 158.17 160.97

L. Per capita income(FC) 20377 25551 27563 29125 31933 35917 41022 47039 53028 62994
    (in Rupees)
M. Per capita income(MP)
     (In Rupees) 21899 27471 29605 31266 34260 38524 43495 50030 56153 66548
* = Slaughter is included in Small Sector upto 2003-04
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NATIONAL ACCOUNTS

A. Agriculture 1164751 1314234 1457222 1698000 2016950

   i) Major crops 411836 497556 464276 564184 696117
  ii) Minor crops 126372 154218 168461 194636 221520
 iii) Livestock 578218 621170 766448 881657 1031851
 iv) Fishing 16728 17490 30492 35071 44340
  v) Forestry 31597 23800 27545 22452 23122

B. Industrial Sector 1416986 1659285 1923698 2196657 2635232
 
  i)  Mining & quarrying 208290 182051 219682 251725 306696

 ii)  Manufacturing 902486 1136634 1370793 1566123 1892778
      a) Large-Scale 621899 814657 1003062 1148398 1404211
      b) Small-Scale  * 280587 222176 245962 279928 331590
      c) Slaughtering -- 99801 121769 137797 156977

iii)  Construction 115497 153333 179885 213655 277141

iv)  Electricity and gas distribution 190713 187267 153338 165154 158617

C. Services Sector 2668790 3149049 3777607 4362737 5253917

  i) Transport, storage and
     communication 675623 759711 908409 1029582 1174090
 ii) Wholesale  and  retail trade 896357 1093114 1262001 1433337 1760491
iii) Finance & Insurance 165230 236254 364320 451573 582620
iv) Ownership of  dwellings 146264 165441 184812 206166 235838
 v) Public administration & defence 312105 343348 404628 475871 577554
 vi)Community, Social  and
      Personal Services 473211 551181 653437 766208 923324

D. Gross Domestic Product (FC) 5250527 6122568 7158527 8257394 9906099
 

E. Indirect taxes 455549 468573 569077 617104 718667

F. Subsidies 65496 91359 104399 151283 146572

G. Gross Domestic  Product (MP) 5640580 6499782 7623205 8723215 10478194

 
H. Net factor income from abroad 124478 134461 149901 158481 233986
 

I. Gross National product  (FC) 5375005 6257029 7308428 8415875 10140085
 
J. Gross National product (MP) 5765058 6634243 7773106 8881696 10712180
 
K. Population  (In million) 149.65 152.53 155.37 158.17 160.97

L. Per capita income(FC) 35917 41022 47039 53028 62994
    (in Rupees)
M. Per capita income(MP)
     (In Rupees) 38524 43495 50030 56153 66548
* = Slaughter is included in Small Sector upto 2003-04
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